
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 9 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1972002423 7PSSDB 19.77 3.70 73.15

1972002429P15 - (323-1203) Trammel Fresno Road Sewer Main 5PSSDB 19.78 3.70 73.19

1972002437P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 19.84 6.20 123.01

1972002529P15 - (323-1556) Bumet Bayland Park Phase 1 10PSSDA 19.72 6.20 122.26

1972002546P15 - 323-1991 7PSSDB 19.84 4.55 90.27

1972002571P15 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.75 4.95 97.76

1972002591P15 - (323-1988) LEICESTER 7PSSDB 19.76 4.95 97.81

1972002603P15 - (323-1262) ALLISON RD. TRACT SEC 4, 5 5PSSDB 19.71 4.95 97.56

1972002624P15 - (323-1629) FRUGE RD-EAST OF KIRBY DR 7PSSDB 19.75 4.20 82.95

20.09

878.05

5% -43.90

SUBTOTAL 834.15

-$158.62

TOTAL $675.53

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 6/26/2025

R005520

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P15 - (323-584) Sienna Lakes Drive PH 1 - Paving

Bonus

Fuel


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



